DU VENBOND STABROEK STABRCEK

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(66217)

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

MARSEI LLE 22-07-21 13 OUDE
NR Naam Ceneent AD | G Af st and
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc
1 V. HERCK- V. DORST EKEREN 5 1 897393
2 V. HERCK- V. DORST EKEREN 5 3 2
3 V. HERCK- V. DORST EKEREN 5 5 3
4 V. HERCK- V. DORST EKEREN 5 2 4
5 DI NGEMANS GEBROEDERS STABRCE 6 4 900033

615433316
617788518
617785918
611292819
617807518

11. 49208
12. 37288
12. 47518
19. 13168
07. 05300

10. 5006, 3
11. 3814, 3
11. 4837, 3
18. 1402, 3
06. 0257, 5



